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Rev. 1212012 LOBBYIST REPORT FORM Page___of  Pape(s)
HIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Tdaho ANNUAL  [] SEMI-ANNUAL
Ben Ysursa NE— '
Sccretary of State ToBe Filed By: Crmn et e o
I,-2 LOBBYISTS S BE T 52
(Sec. 67-6619) o 7
LSﬁ\Tm L Un SIAT
(Type or print ¢learly in black ink) I
See instructions at bottom of page E Of iD \HO
Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Dale prepared Period covered
Steven A Millard R vess ending
PO Box 1278 01/20/2014
Boise, ID 83701 Mo)  ([Day) (YY)
12 l 31 I 2013

It;m Totals of all reportable expenditurcs mmade or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer,
Category of Expenditure Proportipnate amounls conlribuled by each employer (Identl{y employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at battom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Aclivity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reporicd Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Bmployer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food end Refreshinent - ¢ 1.763.88 ¢ 1783.88 | $ 5
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00
Travel 0.00 0.00
Telephone 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 295.50 285.50
Total |s_  2079.38 s 2,079.38 s 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires muitiple L-2 forms to be filed & lolal amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

and member(s) of their houschold.

The totals of cach expenditure of more then one hundred five dollars ($105) for a legislator, other holder of public office, exccutive officials

Ytem-
- Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officlals
2 Date Place Amount and Houschold Members in Group
NONE
_D Continued on atltached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS "g‘“ Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1 Idaho Hospital Association
67-6617 1deho Code P O Box 1278 Balss, ID 83701-1278
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st.
Executive Lobbyist semi-annval report due July 31st, | No. 2
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No.3
Sceretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0020 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Pax: (208) 334-2282
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Item
4

Subject malter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senale
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislalive aclivily in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from table)

'Bill, Resoluiion or Other
Legislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

17

H0188
H0246
HCRO010
HO109
HO134
HO017
H0098a

Item

denlify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

g [contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

lbond lobbyist waz supparling or opposing.

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09
10

11

Agriculivre, horticulhwre,
faming, and livestock
Amusements, pames, athletics
nnd sports

Baoking, finance, credif and
mvestments

Children, minars, youth,
scnior cilizens

Church and religion
Consumer atfairs

Ecology, envirooment, pollulion,
canservalion, 2oning, land and
waler use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political partiez

Bqual rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropritions, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government, federal
Government, muni¢ipal
Goverament, special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and conlrolled subsiances, health
insurance, hospilats

Higher educalion

Housing, construction, codes
Insurence (excluding health
insurance)

Lsbor, salarics and wages,
colleclive bargaining

Law enforcement, cousts,
Judges, crimes, prisons

License, pormits

Liquer

Manufacturing, distnbution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lends, parks, recreation
Social insurance, Waemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmea's compensation
Transportation, highways,
sireets and roads

Ulililies, communicalions,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Olher (please specify)

&

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is a true, complele and
carrect staternent in eccordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code,

ployer No. | signature

yist signature

Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



